
Bradford County Bradford County 
Stream RehabilitationStream Rehabilitation

21 Landowners21 Landowners
6,817 Feet Stream Bank6,817 Feet Stream Bank
3 Acres Riparian Buffer (15’ min)3 Acres Riparian Buffer (15’ min)
2,651 tons sediment saved annually2,651 tons sediment saved annually

6,628 lb N6,628 lb N
2,651 lb P2,651 lb P

Summary to DateSummary to Date

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District



Bradford County Bradford County 
Stream RehabilitationStream Rehabilitation

Landowner Cost = $42,474.17Landowner Cost = $42,474.17
Growing Greener CostGrowing Greener Cost--Share = $201,575.40Share = $201,575.40
Chesapeake Bay Cost Share = $52,913.00Chesapeake Bay Cost Share = $52,913.00

Total Cost = $296,962.57Total Cost = $296,962.57

Cost Summary to DateCost Summary to Date

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District



Bradford County Stream RehabilitationBradford County Stream Rehabilitation

BarbsBarbs

Treatments UsedTreatments Used

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District

Rip Rap w/ Pinned BlockRip Rap w/ Pinned Block



Bradford County Stream RehabilitationBradford County Stream Rehabilitation

Rip RapRip Rap

Treatments UsedTreatments Used

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District

J J -- HookHook



Bradford County Stream RehabilitationBradford County Stream Rehabilitation

Treatments UsedTreatments Used

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District

Rip Rap Low Bank BenchRip Rap Low Bank Bench Rip Rap Low Bank Bench Rip Rap Low Bank Bench 
w/ Barbsw/ Barbs



Bradford County Stream RehabilitationBradford County Stream Rehabilitation

WeirWeir

Treatments UsedTreatments Used

Bradford County Bradford County 
Conservation DistrictConservation District

Cross VaneCross Vane
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